
Pos 

 

1B 

1 

2 

3 

 

2B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

3A 

1 

 

3B 

1 

2 

3 

 

4A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

4B 

1 

 

5B 

1 

 

6 

1 

2 

 

7 

1 

2 

No. 

39 

40 

43 

44 

45 

52 

49 

48 

53 

56 

55 

54 

60 

57 

59 

61 

62 

63 

65 

64 

67 

71 

Name 

Emanuele Raul GIORA 

Emilio MELLONI 

Luca BOSINI 

Gianmaria MARCOMINI 

Marco CANOLA 

Marco SOLIANI 

Massimo FAZIO 

Daniele BERCELLI 

Maurizio FUMI 

Silvano FUOCHI 

Gabriele FRAZZANI 

Giancarlo RIZZOLI 

Andrea GALEAZZI 

Enrico TROLIO 

Stefano FANTESINI 

Antonello  PELIZZARI 

Alessandro FERRARI 

Filippo GENNARI 

Lorenzo PIPPA 

Marco PIPPA 

Christian RAPUZZI 

Daniele LANDI 

Class 

1B 

1B 

1B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

3A 

3B 

3B 

3B 

4A 

4A 

4A 

4A 

4B 

5B 

6 

6 

7 

7 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

5.402 

18.098 

1.674 

18.390 

37.591 

DNF 

2.765 

14.015 

2.328 

8.487 

15.942 

5.312 

23.177 

Gap 

5.402 

12.696 

1.674 

16.716 

19.201 

2.765 

11.250 

2.328 

6.159 

7.455 

5.312 

23.177 

Total Tm 

5:23.001 

5:28.403 

5:41.099 

5:15.688 

5:17.362 

5:34.078 

5:53.279 

3:42.147 

5:21.744 

5:13.292 

5:16.057 

5:27.307 

4:57.349 

4:59.677 

5:05.836 

5:13.291 

5:00.234 

4:52.755 

4:55.146 

5:00.458 

4:48.007 

5:11.184 

Best Tm 

1:46.042 

1:48.641 

1:52.322 

1:43.630 

1:44.684 

1:48.613 

1:55.889 

1:48.197 

1:46.144 

1:43.082 

1:44.445 

1:47.632 

1:37.132 

1:37.612 

1:40.890 

1:43.402 

1:37.899 

1:36.557 

1:37.317 

1:39.307 

1:34.619 

1:39.806 

In Lap 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
10 sec. penalità al n. 71 per urto birillo 

Margin of Victory 

2.896 

Avg. Speed 

98,118 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.441 

Best Speed 

99,016 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

 

8A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

9 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

8 

10 

9 

12 

26 

70 

69 

68 

Name 

Matteo POLLINI 

Graziano ROTTINI 

Giancarlo MARONI 

David PAPANI 

Enrico ZANDONA' 

Francesco LIBERATO 

Gianluca ACCADIA 

Andrea BUTTURA 

Class 

8A 

8A 

8A 

8A 

8A 

9 

9 

9 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

2.896 

4.955 

6.475 

DNF 

13.024 

16.651 

Gap 

2.896 

2.059 

1.520 

13.024 

3.627 

Total Tm 

4:18.669 

4:21.565 

4:23.624 

4:25.144 

2:58.748 

5:30.537 

5:43.561 

5:47.188 

Best Tm 

1:25.441 

1:25.850 

1:26.674 

1:27.780 

1:28.473 

1:46.869 

1:50.122 

1:53.931 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
10 sec. penalità al n. 71 per urto birillo 

Margin of Victory 

2.896 

Avg. Speed 

98,118 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.441 

Best Speed 

99,016 

Best Lap by 

8 - Matteo POLLINI 
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